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Note Well

* This is a reminder of IETF policies in effect on various topics such as patents or code of conduct. It is only
meant to point you in the right direction. Exceptions may apply. The IETF's patent policy and the definition
of an IETF "contribution" and "participation” are set forth in BCP 79; please read it carefully.

e As areminder:

By participating in the IETF, you agree to follow IETF processes and policies.

If you are aware that any IETF contribution is covered by patents or patent applications that are owned
or controlled by you or your sponsor, you must disclose that fact, or not participate in the discussion.

As a participant in or attendee to any IETF activity you acknowledge that written, audio, video, and
photographic records of meetings may be made public.

Personal information that you provide to IETF will be handled in accordance with the IETF Privacy
Statement.

As a participant or attendee, you agree to work respectfully with other participants; please contact the
ombudsteam if you have questions or concerns about this.

* Definitive information is in the documents listed below and other IETF BCPs.
For advice, please talk to WG chairs or ADs:

BCP 9 (Internet Standards Process)

BCP 25 (Working Group processes)

BCP 25 (Anti-Harassment Procedures)

BCP 54 (Code of Conduct)

BCP 78 (Copyright)

BCP 79 (Patents, Participation)
https://www.ietf.org/privacy-policy/ (Privacy Policy)



https://www.ietf.org/contact/ombudsteam/
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp9
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp25
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp25
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp54
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp78
https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/bcp79
https://www.ietf.org/privacy-policy/
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Time

9:00

9:10
9:15

9:40

10:20

Length
10m

5m

25m

40m

20m
5m
5m
5m

5m

What
Welcome, Note Well, Agenda, Status

Last Call for draft-ietf-ippm-stamp &

Update on draft-ietf-ippm-stamp-yang

draft-ietf-ippm-route

Metrics Registry Discussion

draft-ietf-ippm-metric-registry &

draft-ietf-ippm-initial-registry

IOAM Discussion

draft-ietf-ippm-ioam-data

Alternate Marking and Related Work

draft-ietf-ippm-multipoint-alt-mark

draft-cfb-ippm-spinbit-new-measurements

draft-zhou-ippm-enhanced-alternate-marking

draft-mizrahi-ippm-compact-alternate-marking

3

Who

Chairs

A. Morton
A. Morton

F. Brockners

G. Fioccola
M. Cociglio
T. Zhou

T. Mizrahi


https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-stamp
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-stamp-yang
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-route
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-metric-registry
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-initial-registry
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-ioam-data
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-ietf-ippm-multipoint-alt-mark
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-cfb-ippm-spinbit-new-measurements
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-zhou-ippm-enhanced-alternate-marking
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-mizrahi-ippm-compact-alternate-marking
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Additional Presentations

Time

10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55

What

draft-mirsky-ippm-stamp-option-tlv

draft-kumar-ippm-ifa

draft-gandhi-spring-twamp-srpm

draft-song-opsawg-ifit-framework

Who
G. Mirsky
J. Kumar
R. Gandhi
H. Song


https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-mirsky-ippm-stamp-option-tlv
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-gandhi-spring-twamp-srpm
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-kumar-ippm-ifa
https://tools.ietf.org/html/draft-song-opsawg-ifit-framework

Working Group Status Updates

* RFC 8468 published!

e draft-ietf-ippm-twamp-yang (still) in MISSREF
(update”?)

* Last calls on:
* draft-ietf-ippm-{initial,metric}-registry extended

e draft-ietf-ippm-stamp ending now



