IPPM [IP Performance Measurement]

IETF 104 Prague / Monday 25 March 2019 Bill Cerveny, **Tommy Pauly**, and **Brian Trammell**, Co-Chairs

Note Well

- This is a reminder of IETF policies in effect on various topics such as patents or code of conduct. It is only
 meant to point you in the right direction. Exceptions may apply. The IETF's patent policy and the definition
 of an IETF "contribution" and "participation" are set forth in BCP 79; please read it carefully.
- As a reminder:
 - By participating in the IETF, you agree to follow IETF processes and policies.
 - If you are aware that any IETF contribution is covered by patents or patent applications that are owned or controlled by you or your sponsor, you must disclose that fact, or not participate in the discussion.
 - As a participant in or attendee to any IETF activity you acknowledge that written, audio, video, and photographic records of meetings may be made public.
 - Personal information that you provide to IETF will be handled in accordance with the IETF Privacy Statement.
 - As a participant or attendee, you agree to work respectfully with other participants; please contact the <u>ombudsteam</u> if you have questions or concerns about this.
- Definitive information is in the documents listed below and other IETF BCPs.
 For advice, please talk to WG chairs or ADs:
 - BCP 9 (Internet Standards Process)
 - BCP 25 (Working Group processes)
 - BCP 25 (Anti-Harassment Procedures)
 - BCP 54 (Code of Conduct)
 - BCP 78 (Copyright)
 - BCP 79 (Patents, Participation)
 - https://www.ietf.org/privacy-policy/ (Privacy Policy)

IPPM Agenda / IETF 104 Prague

Monday 24 March 2019 — 9:00-11:00 UTC+1 Working Group Items

Time	Length	What	Who
9:00	10m	Welcome, Note Well, Agenda, Status	Chairs
		Last Call for draft-ietf-ippm-stamp &	
		Update on <u>draft-ietf-ippm-stamp-yang</u>	
9:10	5m	draft-ietf-ippm-route	A. Morton
9:15	25m	Metrics Registry Discussion	A. Morton
		draft-ietf-ippm-metric-registry &	
		draft-ietf-ippm-initial-registry	
9:40	40m	IOAM Discussion	F. Brockners
		draft-ietf-ippm-ioam-data	
10:20	20m	Alternate Marking and Related Work	
	5m	draft-ietf-ippm-multipoint-alt-mark	G. Fioccola
	5m	draft-cfb-ippm-spinbit-new-measurements	M. Cociglio
	5m	draft-zhou-ippm-enhanced-alternate-marking	T. Zhou
	5m	draft-mizrahi-ippm-compact-alternate-marking	T. Mizrahi

IPPM Agenda / IETF 104 Prague

Monday 24 March 2019 — 9:00-11:00 UTC+1 Additional Presentations

Time	What	Who
10:40	draft-mirsky-ippm-stamp-option-tlv	G. Mirsky
10:45	draft-kumar-ippm-ifa	J. Kumar
10:50	draft-gandhi-spring-twamp-srpm	R. Gandhi
10:55	<u>draft-song-opsawg-ifit-framework</u>	H. Song

Working Group Status Updates

- RFC 8468 published!
- draft-ietf-ippm-twamp-yang (still) in MISSREF (update?)

- Last calls on:
 - draft-ietf-ippm-{initial,metric}-registry extended
 - draft-ietf-ippm-stamp ending now